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LIS PENDENS NOTICE

IN THE CIRCUIT COQURT
QF COCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

IN THE MATTER OF THE
APPLICATION OF THE COUNTY
TREASURER AND EX-QFFICIO
CCUNTY COLLECTOR OF COCK
COUNTY, ILLINOIS, FOR
ORDER OF JUDGMENT AND SALE
AGAINST REAL ESTATE
RETURNEL DELINQUENT FOR
THE NON~PAYNMENT OF GENERAL
TAXES FOR THF YEAR See
Attached Exhiba% A

PETITION OF: City-of Burbank

AR

Doc#: 1626629020 Fee: $40.00
AHSP Fee:$9.00 RPAF Fee: $1.00
Karen A.Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 09/21/2016 11:02 AM Pg: 1 of2

No. 2016 COTD 004035

I, the undersigned, do hereby certify that the above entitled

cause was filed with the Clerk of the Circuit Court of Cook County

on September 19, 2016, and is new pending in said court and that

the property affected by said cause is described as follows:

Lots 238, 239, 240, 241 and 242z 1in _Elmcre's Parkside
Gardens, a Subdivision of Lot 6
thereof lying Scuth of the South Tine-af the North 1/2
of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 32, Township 38 North,
Range 13 East of the Third Principal Meiidian) in
Assessor's Subdivision of the North 1/2 ¢f Section 32,
Township 38 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal
Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois

Permanent Index Number:

(2¥cept that part

See Attached Exhibkit A

Location: Part of 8100 Parkside Ave, Burbank, IL 6045%-

2060 (on the Southwest corner of State Road and
Central Avenue)

MATIL TO:
SLUTZKY & BLUMENTHAL

33 N. Dearborn St., Suite 800

Chicago, IL €0602
(312) 372-1104

City of Burbank

By:

On f 1ys %ftorneys

i i, it | e e e e s

%



Years included in Sale
2013 (2007-2010, 2011(1) and 2012)
2013 (2007-2010, 2011(1) and 2012)
2013 (2007-2010, 2011(1) and 2012}
2013 (2007-2010,2011(1) and 2012)
2013 (2007-2010, 207 143> and 2012)

2013 (2007-2011(1) and 2012
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EXHIBIT A
Property Index Number
19-32-217-002-0000
19-32-217-003-0000
19-32-217-004-0000
19-32-217-005-0000
19-32-217-006-0000

19-32-217-007-0000

Certificate Number

F56282

56283

F56284

F56285

F56286

F56287
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