UNOFFICIAL COPY

LIS PENDENS NOTICE

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

THE MATTER OF APPLICATION OF THE COUNTY TREASURER AND EX-OFFICIO COUNTY COLLECTOR OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, ORDER OF JUDGMENT AND SALE AGAINST REAL **ESTATE** RETURNED DELINOUENT FOR THE NON-PAYMENT OF GENERAL TAXES FOR THE YEAR See Attached Exhibit A



Doc#: 1626529020 Fee: \$40.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00 Karen A.Yarbrough Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 09/21/2016 11:02 AM Pg: 1 of 2

PETITION OF: City of Burbank

No. 2016 COTD 004035

I, the undersigned, do hereby certify that the above entitled cause was filed with the Cierk of the Circuit Court of Cook County on September 19, 2016, and is now pending in said court and that the property affected by said cause is described as follows:

Lots 238, 239, 240, 241 and 242 in Elmore's Parkside Gardens, a Subdivision of Lot 6 (except that part thereof lying South of the South line of the North 1/2 of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 32, Township 38 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Meridian) in Assessor's Subdivision of the North 1/2 of Section 32, Township 38 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois

Permanent Index Number: See Attached Exhibit A

Location: Part of 8100 Parkside Ave, Burbank, IL 60459-2060 (on the Southwest corner of State Road and

Central Avenue)

City of Burbank

One of its Attorneys

MAIL TO: SLUTZKY & BLUMENTHAL 33 N. Dearborn St., Suite 800 Chicago, IL 60602 (312) 372-1104

1626529020 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

Years included in Sale	Property Index Number	Certificate Number
2013 (2007-2010, 2011(1) and 2012)	19-32-217-002-0000	F56282
2013 (2007-2010, 2011(1) and 2012)	19-32-217-003-0000	F56283
2013 (2007-2010, 2011(1) and 2012)	19-32-217-004-0000	F56284
2013 (2007-2010, 2011(1) and 2012)	19-32-217-005-0000	F56285
2013 (2007-2010, 2011(1) and 2012)	19-32-217-006-0000	F56286
2013 (2007-2011(1) and 2012)	19-32-217-007-0000	F56287
	County Cl	